
Extrato por período
Cliente: IPASMV INST PREV ASS SER

Conta: 1133 | 006 | 00000201-7

Data: 04/06/2024 - 09:07

Mês: Maio/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 68.130,65 C

02/05/2024 213796 PAG BOLETO 815,31 D 67.315,34 C

02/05/2024 464825 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 67.144,53 C

03/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 3.128,42 D 64.016,11 C

03/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 686,88 D 63.329,23 C

07/05/2024 580234 RESGATE 100.000,00 C 163.329,23 C

07/05/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 139.901,12 D 23.428,11 C

07/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 23.424,93 C

08/05/2024 839671 PAG FONE 291,30 D 23.133,63 C

08/05/2024 081412 ENVIO TEV 2.145,12 D 20.988,51 C

08/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 4.366,91 D 16.621,60 C

09/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 49.665,58 C 66.287,18 C

09/05/2024 090958 CRED TEV 4.883,32 C 71.170,50 C

09/05/2024 099440 PAG BOLETO 108,47 D 71.062,03 C

10/05/2024 101555 CRED TEV 231.341,54 C 302.403,57 C

10/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 4.974,25 D 297.429,32 C

10/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 1.530,93 D 295.898,39 C

10/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 1,59 D 295.896,80 C

14/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 4,77 D 295.892,03 C

16/05/2024 020516 PG ORG GOV 4.022,90 D 291.869,13 C

16/05/2024 161232 ENVIO TEV 27.515,14 D 264.353,99 C

17/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 16.186,72 D 248.167,27 C

20/05/2024 201140 ENVIO TEV 1.412,00 D 246.755,27 C

20/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 8.358,19 D 238.397,08 C

21/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 1.847,88 C 240.244,96 C

21/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 975,27 C 241.220,23 C

21/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 9,54 D 241.210,69 C

22/05/2024 113115 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 240.610,69 C
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22/05/2024 114398 ENVIO TED 999,00 D 239.611,69 C

22/05/2024 113115 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 239.600,69 C

22/05/2024 114398 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 239.589,69 C

22/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 239.586,51 C

23/05/2024 102263 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 238.986,51 C

23/05/2024 102263 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 238.975,51 C

27/05/2024 252406 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 238.415,51 C

27/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 5.112,53 D 233.302,98 C

27/05/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 233.247,98 C

28/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 4.236,80 C 237.484,78 C

28/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 650.407,43 C 887.892,21 C

28/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 54.015,30 C 941.907,51 C

29/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 938,61 C 942.846,12 C

29/05/2024 000001 CRED TED 10.273,76 C 953.119,88 C

29/05/2024 032542 PAG BOLETO 708,77 D 952.411,11 C

29/05/2024 033875 PAG BOLETO 105,00 D 952.306,11 C

29/05/2024 036174 PAG BOLETO 560,00 D 951.746,11 C

29/05/2024 752152 PAG AGUA 170,81 D 951.575,30 C

29/05/2024 752227 PAG FONE 291,30 D 951.284,00 C

29/05/2024 105032 ENVIO TED 600,00 D 950.684,00 C

29/05/2024 105032 DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D 950.673,00 C

29/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 739.514,76 D 211.158,24 C

29/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 149.711,16 D 61.447,08 C

29/05/2024 284813 FOL PAGTO 2.228,87 D 59.218,21 C

29/05/2024 284813 DEB TARIFA 3,18 D 59.215,03 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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